NEWMAN-CROWS LANDING UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

23-24 Classified Management Hourly Salary Schedule
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Positions Include:
Chief Business Official
261 Paid Days

$56.20 $59.56 $63.15 $66.94 $70.96

$73.08

$76.74

$80.57

$84.60

$88.83

$93.28

Positions Include:

Director of Maintenance & Operations
Nutrition Services Director

261 Paid Days

Director of Beyond the Bell Programs
220 Work Days

$46.11 $48.87 $51.79 $54.90 $58.21

$59.95

$62.95

$66.09

$69.39

$72.87

$76.51

Positions Include:

Maintenance & Operations Supervisor
Chief Technology Officer

261 Paid Days

Beyond the Bell Supervisor
220 Work Days

$37.76 $38.88 $40.06 $41.27 $42.55

$43.82

$46.01

$48.31

$50.73

$53.26

$55.92

Positions Include:
Public Relations / Grant Writing Coordinator

200 Work Days

$33.51 $34.50 $35.55 $36.62 $37.75

$38.88

$40.83

$42.86

$45.01

$47.27

$49.63

Positions Include:

BICM

Mental Health Clinican
190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days

$52.37 $53.70 $55.07 $56.45 $57.91

$59.64

$62.63

$65.75

$69.04

$72.49

$76.13

Positions Include:
BCBA
190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days

Lead Mental Health Clinican
200 Work Days

$58.66 $60.40 $62.22 $64.09 $66.01

$67.99

$71.40

$74.96

$78.72

$82.65

$86.78

Positions Include:
LVN

190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days

$26.33 $26.97 $27.64 $28.34 $29.04

$29.91

$31.40

$32.98

$34.63

$36.36

$38.17

Positions Include:

Accounts Payable Technician

Payroll Technician

Curriculum & Special Education Technician
Data Specialist Il

Fiscal Analyst

Human Resources Technician

261 Paid Days

Data Specialist |
215 Work Days

$29.48 $31.57 $33.66 $35.75 $37.82

$39.91

$42.38

$45.01

$47.81

$50.77

$53.92

Positions Include:
Executive Assistant

261 Paid Days

$32.66 $34.84 $37.00 $39.21 $41.38

$43.57

$46.15

$48.86

$51.73

$54.78

$58.01

Positions Include:
District Office Specialist
261 Paid Days

$26.30 $28.17 $30.01 $31.89 $33.76

$35.61

$37.81

$40.16

$42.65

$45.30

$48.10

HEALTH BENEFIT CAP: $19,637.88 OR CASH IN LIEU UP TO CSEA CAP OF $9,650.00
$1,100 Annual Master's Degree Stipend

0.00%

REVIEW DATE:

BOARD APPROVED DATE:
EFFECTIVE DATE:

INCREASE TO 22-23 SCHEDULE

1/22/2024
3/12/2024
7/1/2023

FOOTNOTE:

All positions will receive longevity compensation on base salary at the following intervals:

Longevity 1 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step 6

Longevity 2 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L1
Longevity 3 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L2
Longevity 4 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L3
Longevity 5 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L4




