		NEWMAN-CROWS LANDING UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  23-24 Classified Management Hourly Salary Schedule										
Range	Job Position	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	LONGEVITY		LONGEVITY		
A	Positions Include: Chief Business Official 261 Paid Days	<u>1</u> \$56.20	<u>2</u> \$59.56	<u>3</u> \$63.15	<u><b>4</b></u> \$66.94	<u>5</u> \$70.96	<u>6</u> \$73.08	\$76.74	\$80.57	<u>3</u> \$84.60	<u>4</u> \$88.83	<u>5</u> \$93.28
В	Positions Include: Director of Maintenance & Operations Nutrition Services Director 261 Paid Days Director of Beyond the Bell Programs	\$46.11	\$48.87	\$51.79	\$54.90	\$58.21	\$59.95	\$62.95	\$66.09	\$69.39	\$72.87	\$76.51
	220 Work Days											
С	Positions Include: Maintenance & Operations Supervisor Chief Technology Officer 261 Paid Days Beyond the Bell Supervisor	\$37.76	\$38.88	\$40.06	\$41.27	\$42.55	\$43.82	\$46.01	\$48.31	\$50.73	\$53.26	\$55.92
	220 Work Days											
D	Positions Include: Public Relations / Grant Writing Coordinator  200 Work Days	\$33.51	\$34.50	\$35.55	\$36.62	\$37.75	\$38.88	\$40.83	\$42.86	\$45.01	\$47.27	\$49.63
	-											
E	Positions Include: BICM Mental Health Clinican 190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days	\$52.37	\$53.70	\$55.07	\$56.45	\$57.91	\$59.64	\$62.63	\$65.75	\$69.04	\$72.49	\$76.13
F	Positions Include: BCBA 190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days	\$58.66	\$60.40	\$62.22	\$64.09	\$66.01	\$67.99	\$71.40	\$74.96	\$78.72	\$82.65	\$86.78
	Lead Mental Health Clinican 200 Work Days											
G	Positions Include: LVN 190 Work Days/ 215 Paid Days	\$26.33	\$26.97	\$27.64	\$28.34	\$29.04	\$29.91	\$31.40	\$32.98	\$34.63	\$36.36	\$38.17
Н	Positions Include: Accounts Payable Technician Payroll Technician Curriculum & Special Education Technician Data Specialist II Fiscal Analyst Human Resources Technician 261 Paid Days	\$29.48	\$31.57	\$33.66	\$35.75	\$37.82	\$39.91	\$42.38	\$45.01	\$47.81	\$50.77	\$53.92
	Data Specialist I 215 Work Days											
I	Positions Include: Executive Assistant 261 Paid Days	\$32.66	\$34.84	\$37.00	\$39.21	\$41.38	\$43.57	\$46.15	\$48.86	\$51.73	\$54.78	\$58.01
J	Positions Include: District Office Specialist 261 Paid Days	\$26.30	\$28.17	\$30.01	\$31.89	\$33.76	\$35.61	\$37.81	\$40.16	\$42.65	\$45.30	\$48.10

HEALTH BENEFIT CAP: \$19,637.88 OR CASH IN LIEU UP TO CSEA CAP OF \$9,650.00 \$1,100 Annual Master's Degree Stipend

REVIEW DATE: 1/22/2024 BOARD APPROVED DATE: 3/12/2024 EFFECTIVE DATE: 7/1/2023 INCREASE TO 22-23 SCHEDULE

## FOOTNOTE:

FOOTNOTE:
All positions will receive longevity compensation on base salary at the following intervals:
Longevity 1 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step 6
Longevity 2 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L1
Longevity 3 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L2
Longevity 4 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L3
Longevity 5 is achieved after the completion of the 5th year on step L4